
B30
Þ : U.S. Stock  Å : U.S. Stock (R-hand Only)  Ä : U.S. Stock (L-hand Only)

ß : World Express (Shipping: 7-10 Business Days)  Ç : World Express (R-hand Only)  Æ : World Express (L-hand Only)Inserts sold in 10 piece boxes.
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Usage Classification P
Free-Cutting Steel

� � � � � � � � � � � � � � � � Carbon/Alloy Steel

� Interruption / 1st Choice

� Interruption / 2nd Choice

� Light Interruption / 1st Choice

� Light Interruption / 2nd Choice

� Continuous / 1st Choice

� Continuous / 2nd Choice

(Hardness Under 45HRC)

M � � � � � � � Stainless Steel

K
� � Gray Cast Iron

� Nodular Cast Iron

N � Non-ferrous Metals

S
� � � Heat-Resistant Alloys

� Titanium Alloy

H Hard materials

ANSI
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Finishing VCMT 151505PP 080202PP 0.008 Þ ß Þ ß ß Þ Þ ß ß ß �E36

�F58

�F61

�F63

1

15151PP 080204PP 1/64 Þ ß Þ ß ß Þ Þ ß ß ß

Finishing VCMT 151505VF 080202VF 0.008 ß ß ß ß Þ Þ ß ß ß ß ß ß ß ß Þ ß Þ

�E36

�F58

�F61

�F63

15151VF 080204VF 1/64 ß ß ß ß Þ Þ ß ß ß ß ß ß ß ß ß Þ ß ß

Finishing-Medium VCMT 151505HQ 080202HQ 0.008 ß ß ß ß ß Þ Þ ß ß ß ß ß Þ Þ Þ Þ ß

15151HQ 080204HQ 1/64 ß ß ß ß ß Þ Þ ß ß Þ Þ ß Þ Þ ß Þ Þ Þ Þ ß Þ

Finishing-Medium
Sharp Edge
Non-Ferrous Metals

VCGT 331AH 160404AH 1/64 Þ

�E30 

�E31

�F58

�F61

�F63

2

Finishing-Medium
Sharp Edge
Non-Ferrous Metals

VCGT 331§-A3 160404§-A3 1/64 ß

332§-A3 160408§-A3 1/32 ß

(in)

Part Number A T Ød �
VC_1515_ 1/4 1/8 0.110

11˚
VC_33_ 3/8 3/16 0.173

• Insert whose corner R(r�) dimension expressed with less than sign (e.g. <0.002, <0.004, <0.008 etc.) indicate models with minus tolerance for corner R (r�).

35° Diamond
P o s i t i v e  I n s e r t  w i t h  H o l e
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How to read this page � B7

TURNING INSERTS (POSITIVE) Cermet / Coated Carbide / Carbide
N
E
W

IT
E
M

S
!

для заказа - kyocera@kyocera-tools.ru

kyocera@kyocera-tools.ru 

www.kyocera-tools.ru


